Coppa Italia PreO (3”prova)
Data creazione: 2026/03/07 12:06:09

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/03/2021

Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

GAIO Aaron

ZAGONEL Viola
MARTIGNAGO Davide
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
CERESER Elvio
LAMBERTINI Marcello
BUGANE' Nicolo
ANGELI llian
GUARDINI Daniele
BETTIN Renato
FRASCAROLI Simone
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
MORET Albino

DE PIERI Susy
OGNIBENE Francesco
CASARIN Alessandro
ROSATO Luca
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
DALFOLLO Debora
CERESER Giorgio
MINIOTTI Corrado
ALBARELLO Alberto
SANTUARI Nicolo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TRENTINI Stefano
DEBIASI Dennis
GAZZETTO Davide
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GALLI Catia
SANTUARI Alessandro
BORTOLAMI Fabio
BLANCO PRIETO Olga
GRISENTI Alessia
BUSSI Mauro

NARDO Mauro
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
CRESPAN Luca
DALLAPICCOLA Gabriele
VALENTINI Francesco
SANTUARI Davide
FELLIN Umberto
TULISSI Sara
GOVONI Andrea
AMBROSI Giovanna
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Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:44
00:01:23
00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:50
00:02:53
00:00:59
00:01:02
00:02:04
00:00:48
00:01:14
00:03:09
00:03:44
00:01:30
00:01:39
00:01:47
00:01:57
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:01:03
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:03:12
00:03:33
00:02:28
00:02:43
00:03:04
00:03:07
00:04:17
00:02:23
00:02:34
00:05:05
00:05:35
00:02:38
00:03:15
00:04:38
00:04:20
00:04:42
00:02:39
00:04:33
00:05:42
00:07:48
00:04:16
00:07:35



NP

CHECCUCCI Nadia

Categoria: PRL

Pos.

D O~ W DN P

Nome

ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
BORTOLAMI Fabio
NARDO Mauro
DALLAPICCOLA Gabriele
VALENTINI Francesco

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:06:00

Tempo
00:02:58
00:03:07
00:02:34
00:03:15
00:04:42
00:02:39



