

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia PreO (3^a prova)

Data: 28/03/2021

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 09:22:28

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:44
2	ZAGONEL Viola	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:01:23
3	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:00:33
4	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:00:49
5	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:50
6	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:02:53
7	BUGANE' Nicolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:00:59
8	ANGELI Ilian	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:01:02
9	GUARDINI Daniele	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:02:04
10	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:00:48
11	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:01:14
12	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:03:09
13	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:03:44
14	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:01:30
15	OGNIBENE Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:01:39
16	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:01:47
17	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:01:57
18	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:58
19	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:02:59
20	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:01:03
21	MINIOTTI Corrado	CRAL G.T.T.	00:02:52
22	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:02:53
23	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:03:12
24	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:03:33
25	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:02:28
26	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:02:43
27	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:03:04
28	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:03:07
29	GALLI Catia	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:04:17
30	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:02:23
31	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:34
32	BLANCO PRIETO Olga	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:05:05
33	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:05:35
34	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:02:38
35	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:03:15
36	MICHELOTTI Giuliano	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:04:38
37	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:04:20
38	DALLAPICCOLA Gabriele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:04:42
39	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:39
40	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:04:33
41	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:05:42
42	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:07:48
43	GOVONI Andrea	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:04:16
44	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:07:35

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:58
2	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:03:07
3	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:34
4	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:03:15
5	DALLAPICCOLA Gabriele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:04:42
6	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:02:39